89. Burgschiessen
Strattligen 2022

Rangliste 25 Meter

Beteiligung: 27 Schitzen



Burgschiessen 2022

Rang

1

Resultat

676

675

667

486

484

481

Gruppe

Strattliger
Briigger
Berger
Amstutz
von Planta

Helvetier
Schipach
Schipbach
Schwander
Koller

Zorro
Bogli
Burki
Kropf
Roe

Kyburg
Balmer
Brunner
Linder
Riegsegger

Blitz
Dappen
Kappeler
Reist
Spring

Donner
Murner
Ogi
Scheuner
Tresch

Yanik
Martin
Manuel
Johanes

Marco
Chiara
Yves
Tom

Martin
Daniel
Martin
Marianne

Stefan
Walter
Ulrich
Peter

René
Felix
Hanspeter
Rolf

Hans
Walter
Lukas
Remo

Jahrgang

1997
1959
1989
1988

1983
1999
1995
1994

1942
1971
1950
1951

1984
1934
1965
1957

1945
1960
1959
1959

1936
1972
1945
1965

Kategorie
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SV
SV
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Waffe

P49
P49
P75
P75

P49
P49
P49
P49

P49
P49
P49
P49

P49
P49
P49
P49

P49
P49
Sphinx
P49

P49
P49
P49
P49

Resultat

171
164
170
171

176
174
163
162

174
172
170
151

155
170
161

164
170
150

154
167
160

3. PS

48
48
47
45

48
48
43
46

47
47
45
43

41
47
44

45
48
43

36
46
48

Gruppenrangliste Kategorie A

Sektion

SG Strattligen
SG Stréttligen
SG Strattligen
SG Stréttligen

Schiesskeller Bilang
Schiesskeller Bilang
Schiesskeller Bilang
Schiesskeller Bilang

SG Strattligen
SG Stréattligen
SG Strattligen
SG Stréattligen

Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun

Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun

Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun

Kategorie

A



Burgschiessen 2022

Rang
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Name

Schiipach
Zwyssig
Schipbach
Bogli

Burki
Briigger
von Planta
Kappeler
Linder
Amstutz
Kropf

Oqi

Berger
Déappen
Schwander
Koller
Elmer

Rlegsegger

Scheuner
Brunner
Lathi
Murner
Roe
Reist
Spring
Tresch
Balmer

Vorname

Marco
Jules
Chiara
Martin
Daniel
Yanik
Johanes
Felix
Ulrich
Manuel
Martin
Walter
Martin
René
Yves
Tom
Joachim
Peter
Lukas
Walter
Bernhard
Hans
Marianne
Hanspeter
Rolf
Remo
Stefan

Jahrgang

1983
1943
1999
1942
1971
1997
1988
1960
1965
1989
1950
1972
1959
1945
1995
1994
1991
1957
1945
1934
1993
1936
1951
1959
1959
1965
1984

Sektion

Schiesskeller Bilang
Stadtschiitzen Thun
Schiesskeller Bilang
SG Stréattligen

SG Strattligen

SG Strattligen

SG Stréattligen
Militarschitzen Thun
Militarschitzen Thun
SG Stréattligen

SG Strattligen
Militarschitzen Thun
SG Stréattligen
Militarschitzen Thun
Schiesskeller Bilang
Schiesskeller Bilang
PS Sigriswil
Militarschitzen Thun
Militarschiitzen Thun
Militarschitzen Thun
Schiesskeller Bilang
Militarschitzen Thun
SG Strattligen
Militarschitzen Thun
Militarschitzen Thun
Militdrschitzen Thun
Militarschitzen Thun

Kategorie Waffe

E P49
SV P49
D P49
SV P49
E P49
E P49
E P75
\Y P49
E P49
E P75
SV P49
E P49
\Y, P49
SV P49
E P49
E P49
E P49
\Y P49
SV P49
SV P49
E P49
SV P49
SV P49
\% Sphinx
\Y P49
E P49
E P49

Einzelrangliste Kategorie A

Resultat 3. PS Auszeichnung

176
175
174
174
172
171
171
170
170
170
170
167
164
164
163
162
162
161
160
155
154
154
151
150
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48
47
48
47
47
48
45
48
47
47
45
46
48
45
43
46
44
44
48
41



